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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Motor power (hp / kW)
Maximum pressure (bar)

Max. water inlet temperature (°C)
Voltage (V)

Pump capacity (I/min)

Description

66165

8712418387865

18.000000

350

380

900

3.3H

165

40

230V /50Hz/1Ph

8.5

The Karémat 165B is a powerful and versatile high pressure cleaner. The high-pressure cleaner is equipped with
various accessories, such as a lance, terrace cleaner and rotating brushes. This way you can do the job you have in
mind. Thinking of car washing, cleaning the terrace or possibly cleaning the loft. With the built-in hose reel you can
go a long way without moving the high pressure cleaner. The high pressure cleaner is equipped with an automatic
stop system, so as soon as something goes wrong, this machine will not continue to blow. To move the machine,
wheels and a bracket are mounted on the machine. The casing protects the machine from water jets, because the
seal is IPX5. The high-pressure cleaner is also equipped with a side holder, so that when you are finished or just
want to take a break, you can place the lance and / or gun in the holder. This way it all stays neatly together. The
Karomat 165B is suitable for the most varied jobs. It is a reliable and robust machine that you will have a lot of fun
with when you want to clean your property with a high pressure cleaner.
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