



Karömat pressure washer 165B

Product Images









Additional Information

SKU	66165
EAN	8712418387865
Weight (kg)	18.000000
Length (mm)	350
Width (mm)	380
Height (mm)	900
Motor power (hp / kW)	3.3 H
Maximum pressure (bar)	165
Max. water inlet temperature (°C)	40
Voltage (V)	230 V / 50 Hz / 1 Ph
Pump capacity (I/min)	8.5
Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Motor power (hp / kW) Maximum pressure (bar) Max. water inlet temperature (°C) Voltage (V)	350 380 900 3.3 H 165 40 230 V / 50 Hz / 1 Ph

Description

The Karömat 165B is a **powerful** and **versatile** high pressure cleaner. The high-pressure cleaner is equipped with **various accessories**, such as a lance, terrace cleaner and rotating brushes. This way you can do the job you have in mind. Thinking of car washing, cleaning the terrace or possibly cleaning the loft. With the built-in hose reel you can go a long way without moving the high pressure cleaner. The high pressure cleaner is equipped with an automatic stop system, so as soon as something goes wrong, this machine will not continue to blow. To move the machine, wheels and a bracket are mounted on the machine. The casing protects the machine from water jets, because the seal is IPX5. The high-pressure cleaner is also equipped with a side holder, so that when you are finished or just want to take a break, you can place the lance and / or gun in the holder. This way it all stays neatly together. The Karömat 165B is suitable for the most varied jobs. It is a reliable and robust machine that you will have a lot of fun with when you want to clean your property with a high pressure cleaner.

